

We cater for all of your travel needs, whether it is for business or leisure. Call us to discuss these or any of the other deals we have available



Huge Savings with Air New Zealand

Available for a limited time Save up to \$1,000 on long-term airfares

Sales from 23 November 2015 to 07 December 2015

Get some great savings with Air New Zealand's latest sale. Book return long-term fares to USA, Canada and South America and save **\$400** on Economy class and **\$1000** on Premium Economy and Business Premier. Get in quick as space is limited.

Inclusions

Terms & Conditions Discounts are valid on all return long-term Economy, Premium Economy and Business Premier fares from New Zealand to USA (excluding Hawaii), Canada and South America. \$400 discount based on Economy class and \$1000 based on Premium Economy or Business Premier fares. Travel is on Direct services only. Valid for travel commencing in each direction USA: 23 January-10 April & 01 May-22 June 2016, Canada: 23 January-10 April, 01 May-22 June & 26 July-24 September 2016, South America: 16 February-30 July & 03 August-31 October 2016. Travel in Premium Economy or Business Premier is to USA (Los Angeles or San Francisco), Canada (Vancouver) and South America (Buenos Aires) gateways only unless interline carrier offers these classes. Travel is not permittd via Honolulu or Rarotonga. Stopovers are permitted en-route where permitted additional charges may apply. Maximum stay on this fare is 12 months after departure from fare origin. Payment must be received and tickets issued within 3 days after reservation being made but no later than 07 December 2015. Child/Infant discounts may apply. Change and cancellation fees, restrictions and credit card fees may apply. Further conditions apply. Please see us for full details. Deal code: NZNAMSAM\$7DEC15

24/11/15



28 William Pickering Drive, Albany, Auckland www.nsbt.co.nz



Earlybird fares to Asia with Singapore Airlines

Special Premium Economy Class Fares Return flights to Singapore from \$2,719 per person

Sales from 10 November 2015 to 07 December 2015

Singapore Airlines have some fantastic deals to 44 destinations within Asia.

Inclusions • Return Premium Economy class flights with Singapore Airlines to Asia (fare based on travel to Singapore) • All government taxes and airport surcharges

Terms & Conditions Prices shown are per person for cash prices for travel from Auckland and Wellington (via Auckland) and are valid for travel commenced 02 January - 30 September 2016 (Restrictions Apply). Price also includes all relevant fuel, airport and government taxes (correct as at 10 November 2015) Travel agent service fees may apply. For prices from other domestic New Zealand points, please ask us for details. Actual Seasonality: SQ286 Travel permitted: 12JAN-30SEP16, SQ4282 Travel permitted: 02JAN-30SEP16. Stopovers maybe permitted enroute, additional charges may apply - see agent for details. Maximum stay on this fare is 3 Months. Payment must be received and tickets issued within a minimum time period of reservation being made and no later than 07 December 2015 - See agent for details. Child/Infant discounts may apply. Cancellation fee apply and changes may be permitted on this fare type - Conditions apply. Credit card fee may apply. Further conditions apply. Deal code: SQPEYSIN07DEC





Europe with Cathay Pacific

2016 Earlybird fares on sale now Return flights to Amsterdam from \$2,005 per person

Sales from 01 October 2015 to 14 December 2015

Cathay Pacific have released special Earlybird fares to Europe. Special fares available to Amsterdam, London, Paris, Frankfurt, Manchester, Dusseldorf, Rome, Milan, Zurich and Madrid.

Inclusions • Return Economy class flights with Cathay Pacific to Europe (fare based on travel to Amsterdam) • All government taxes and airport surcharges

Terms & Conditions Prices shown are per person for cash prices for travel from Auckland, Wellington (via Auckland) and Christchurch (via Auckland) and are valid for travel commenced from 15 January - 31 March 2016 & 15 October - 30 November 2016 (Low Season). Price also includes all relevant fuel, airport and government taxes (correct as at 01 October 2015) Travel agent service fees may apply. For prices from other domestic New Zealand points, please ask us for details. Travel may be permitted via Australia using Qantas to Sydney/Brisbane or Melbourne - additional taxes may apply. For Travel outside of Low season additional fare and/or surcharges will apply for travel in (Shoulder Season) from 01 April - 30 June 2016 & 01 September - 14 October 2016 and (High season) from 01 July - 31 August 2016. Stopovers may be permitted enroute additional charges may apply - see us for details. Strict Flight/Booking class restrictions apply. Maximum stay on this fare is 6 Months. Child and Infant discounts apply. Cancellation and amendment fees apply - conditions apply. Further conditions apply. Deal code: CXEUR14DEC





Europe with Cathay Pacific

2016 Premium Economy Class fares on sale Return flights to Amsterdam from \$4,305 per person

Sales from 01 October 2015 to 14 December 2015

Cathay Pacific have released special Earlybird fares to Europe. Special fares are available to Amsterdam, London, Paris, Frankfurt, Manchester, Dusseldorf, Rome, Milan, Zurich and Madrid.

Inclusions • Return Premium Economy class flights with Cathay Pacific to Europe (fare based on travel to Amsterdam) • All government taxes and airport surcharges

Terms & Conditions Prices shown are per person for cash prices for travel from Auckland, Wellington (via Auckland) and Christchurch (via Auckland) and are valid for travel commenced from 15 January - 30 November 2016. Price also includes all relevant fuel, airport and government taxes (correct as at 01 October 2015). Travel agent service fees may apply. For prices from other domestic New Zealand points, please ask us for details. Travel may be permitted via Australia using Qantas to Sydney/Brisbane or Melbourne - additional taxes may apply. Stopovers may be permitted enroute additional charges may apply - see us for details. Strict Flight/Booking class restrictions apply. Maximum stay on this fare is 12 Months. Child and Infant discounts apply. Cancellation fees apply and changes permitted - conditions apply. Further conditions apply. Deal code: CXEURPEY14DEC





Europe with Cathay Pacific

2016 Business Class fares on sale Return flights to Amsterdam from \$6,805 per person

Sales from 01 October 2015 to 14 December 2015

Cathay Pacific have released special Earlybird fares to Europe. Special fares are available to Amsterdam, London, Paris, Frankfurt, Manchester, Dusseldorf, Rome, Milan, Zurich and Madrid.

Inclusions • Return Business class flights with Cathay Pacific to Europe (fare based on travel to Amsterdam) • All government taxes and airport surcharges

Terms & Conditions Prices shown are per person for cash prices for travel from Auckland, Wellington (via Auckland) and Christchurch (via Auckland) and are valid for travel commenced from 15 January - 30 November 2016. Price also includes all relevant fuel, airport and government taxes (correct as at 01 October 2015). Travel agent service fees may apply. For prices from other domestic New Zealand points, please ask us for details. Travel may be permitted via Australia using Qantas to Sydney/Brisbane or Melbourne - additional taxes may apply. Stopovers may be permitted enroute additional charges may apply - see us for details. Strict Flight/Booking class restrictions apply. Maximum stay on this fare is 12 Months. Child and Infant discounts apply. Cancellation fees apply and changes permitted - conditions apply. Further conditions apply. Deal code: CXEURBIZ14DEC

